Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019- For Course: M. E. (Mechanical) (Design Engineering)

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10of 1

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

MOGAL PALLAVI SATISH

PINJARKAR ANUP PURANMAL

GAIDHANI KOMAL SURYABHAN

BEHERE PALLAVI RAMDAS

WAGH MANGESH VIJAY

KOKARE ABHISHEK SOMNATH

SHEVKAR ROSHAN BABAN

WADAJE SMARANIKA BALASAHEB

GHULE POOJA PRAKASH

NIKAM SADHANA RAGHO

LOKHANDE SANDIP BHAUSAHEB

BAGUL SACHIN RAVINDRA

SONAWANE ABHISHEK SUNIL

JADHAV DNYANESHWAR PUNDLIK

BAGUL TUSHAR SHANTILAL

PATIL ASHWINI DEVIDAS

MAHAJAN ASHISH SUNIL

NEVKAR GORAKSHNATH BALASAHEB

KALUSE DHANANJAY SANJAY

VADJE PRITAM SURESH

Mother Name

SHILA

SUSHMA

SUNANDA

JAYSHREE

ANITA

SUNANDA

JAYSRI

VATSALA

URMILA

RANJANA

KALAVATI

SHOBHANA

JYOTI

KAMALA

MANGAL

SUREKHA

VARSHA

LALITA

SUNITA

UJWALA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12018308271
12018308270
12018308269
12018308268
12018308267
12018308266
12018308265
12018308264
12018308263
12018308262
12018308261
12018308260
12018308259
12018308258
12018308257
12018308256
12018308255
12018308254
12018308253

12018308252

List ID

T008538

T008538

T008538

TO008538

T008538

T008538

T008538

T008538

TO008538

T008538

T008538

T008538

T008538

T008538

T008538

T008538

T008538

T008538

T008538

TO008538
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2018-2019- For Course: M.E. (Civil) Construction M anagement

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

10of 1

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

GADEKAR PRATIK ASHOK

PATIL MAYURI ASHOK

USHIR KETAN EKNATH

DESALE LALIT RAJENDRA

PATIL MOHIT VILAS

SAGAR POOJA SUNIL

BAGUL VIVEKA PANDIT

MORE NIKITA MOHAN

KUNDE SHUBHAM BAPUSAHEB

KSHIRSAGAR URVASHI DILIP

WAGH RITALI SHRIKANT

ODHEKAR HARSHAVARDHAN SANJEEV

NAGARE KARISHMA VINOD

AVHAD SHUBHAM ASHOK

SHAHANE SHRUTIKA GAUTAM

PATEL KALPESH KANTILAL

DHIVARE JAGRUTI ASHOK

AHER KISHOR SHANKAR

YADAV MANGISHA DAYARAM

SHINDE PRANAV CHANDRAJEET

KANDOOTHARAYIL MINO JOSE

PADGHAN ASHWINI BHARAT

BORASTE AKHILESH ASHOK

Mother Name

VAISHALI

REKHA

PRABHAVATI

REKHA

SWATI

SHIRISH

MOHINI

SANGITA

SINDHU

SMITA

GITANJALI

MANJIRI

RAJASHREE

GOURI

ANURADHA

GANGA

ASHA

ASHA

PUSHPA

SEEMA

MERCY

SHEELA

ASHWINI

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

1

Eligibility No
12018308251
12018308250
12018308249
12018308248
12018308247
12018308246
12018308245
12018308244
12018308243
12018308242
12018308241
12018308240
12018308239
12018308238
12018308237
12018308236
12018308235
12018308234
12018308233
12018308232
12018308231
12018308230

12018308229

List ID

T008537

T008537

T008537

TO008537

T008537

T008537

T008537

T008537

TO008537

T008537

T008537

T008537

T008537

T008537

T008537

T008537

T008537

T008537

T008537

T008537

T008537

T008537

T008537
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